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BOXING SHOW RESULTS 

DATE:  May 16th, 2008      LOCATION:   Cox Pavilion, Las Vegas 
Referees: Robert Byrd, Toby Gibson, Jay Nady 

Judges:  Adalaide Byrd, Lisa Giampa, Bill Graham, Dick Houck, Al Lefkowitz 

Judges: Patricia Morse Jarman, Glenn Trowbridge 

Timekeepers: Jim Cavin & Ernie Jauregui 

Ringside Doctors: Jeff Davidson, Anthony Ruggeroli, William Berliner 

Ring Announcer: Michael Williams 

Promoter: Banner Promotions 
Matchmaker: Eric Bottjer 

 
Contestants 

 

 
Results 

 

 
Federal ID 
Number 

 
Rds 

 
Date of Birth 

 
Weight 

 
Remarks 

               

SHAUN RACKEEM GEORGE 
Wayne, NJ 

----- vs ----- 
CHRIS CORNELIUS BYRD 
Henderson, NV 

George won by TKO 2:42 of the 9th round. NY058250 
 
 

MI037008 

 
 

10 

03/20/79 
 
 

08/15/70 

175 
 
 

174 

Suspend Byrd until 07/16/08 
No contact until 07/01/08 
Left shoulder injury 
 
Referee: Jay Nady 

ORLANDO TORRES 
Miami, FL 

----- vs ----- 
MAXIM VLASOV 
Samara, Samara Area, Russia 

Vlasov won by TKO 1:11 of the 4th round. NV039018 
 
 

WA025940 

 
 

8 

12/03/73 
 
 

09/11/86 

164 
 
 

166 

Suspend Torres until 07/01/08 
No contact until 06/16/08 
 
 
Referee: Toby Gibson 

JI-HOON KIM 
Horsham, PA 

----- vs ----- 
KOBA GOGOLADZE 
Philadelphia, PA 

Kim won by TKO 2:27 of the 1st round. NV045625 
 
 

PA055046 

 
 

6 

01/17/87 
 
 

01/07/73 

130 
 
 

130 

Gogoladze must have follow-up visual field 
evaluation in 6 months due date: 11/13/08 
Suspend Gogoladze until 07/01/08 
No contact until 06/16/08 
 
Referee: Robert Byrd 

BRAIN LANELL GORDON 
Bakersfield, CA 

----- vs ----- 
RUSLAN MIKHAILOVICH PROVODNIKOV 
Village Beryzovo, Street Durkina 

Provodnikov won by unanimous decision. 
GORDON   -   PROVODNIKOV 
54-60; 56-58; 55-59 
A. Byrd – L. Giampa – G. Trowbridge 

CA072377 
 
 

MAS045696 

 
 

6 

04/03/80 
 
 

01/20/84 

143.5 
 
 

142 

Suspend Provodnikov until 06/16/08 
No contact until 06/08/08 – laceration above 
right eyelid. 
Suspend Gordon until 06/16/08 
No contact until 06/08/08 
Referee: Toby Gibson 

CALEB CALDWELL 
Las Vegas, NV 

----- vs ----- 
HENRY NAMAUU 
Las Vegas, NV 

Namauu won by TKO 2:35 of the 1st 
round. 

NV064698 
 
 

NV075504 

 
 

4 

06/24/84 
 
 

09/04/84 

177 
 
 

198 

Suspend Caldwell until 07/01/08 
No contact until 06/16/08 
 
 
Referee: Robert Byrd 

ALVARO MORALES 
Las Vegas, NV 

----- vs ----- 
JONTE THOMAS WILLIS 
Tacoma, WA 

Willis won by unanimous decision. 
WILLIS   -   MORALES 
40-36; 40-36; 40-36 
A. Byrd – P. Morse-J.  – A. Lefkowitz 

NV074584 
 
 

WA075164 

 
 

4 

07/14/83 
 
 

10/18/83 

275 
 
 

209 

 
 
 
 
Referee: Jay Nady 

 


