STATE OF NEVADA DEPARTMENT OF BUSINESS AND INDUSTRY ATHLETIC COMMISSION		BOXING SHOW RESULTS					
		DATE: May 16 th , 2008 LOCATION: Cox Pavilion, Las Vegas					
Telephone (702) 486-2575 Fax (702) 486-2577		Referees: Robert Byrd, Toby Gibson, Jay Nady					
		Judges: Adalaide Byrd, Lisa Giampa, Bill Graham, Dick Houck, Al Lefkowitz					
COMMISSION MEMBERS: Chairman: John R. Bailey Skip Avansino, Jr. Bill D. Brady		Judges: Patricia Morse Jarman, Glenn Trowbridge					
		Timekeepers: Jim Cavin & Ernie Jauregui					
		Ringside Doctors: Jeff Davidson, Anthony Ruggeroli, William Berliner					
T. J. Day Pat Lundvall		Ring Announcer: Michael Williams					
		Promoter: Banner Promotions					
EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR: Keith Kizer		Matchmaker: Eric Bottjer					
Contestants	Results		Federal ID Number	Rds	Date of Birth	Weight	Remarks
SHAUN RACKEEM GEORGE Wayne, NJ	George won by TKO 2:42 of the 9 th round.		NY058250		03/20/79	175	Suspend Byrd until 07/16/08 No contact until 07/01/08 Left shoulder injury
CHRIS CORNELIUS BYRD Henderson, NV			MI037008	10	08/15/70	174	Referee: Jay Nady
ORLANDO TORRES Miami, FL	Vlasov won by TKO 1:11 of the 4 th round.		NV039018		12/03/73	164	Suspend Torres until 07/01/08 No contact until 06/16/08
vs MAXIM VLASOV Samara, Samara Area, Russia			WA025940	8	09/11/86	166	Referee: Toby Gibson
JI-HOON KIM Horsham, PA	Kim won by TKO 2:27 of the 1 st round.		NV045625		01/17/87	130	Gogoladze must have follow-up visual field evaluation in 6 months due date: 11/13/08 Suspend Gogoladze until 07/01/08
vs KOBA GOGOLADZE Philadelphia, PA			PA055046	6	01/07/73	130	No contact until 06/16/08
BRAIN LANELL GORDON	Provodnikov won by unanimous decision.		CA072377		04/03/80	143.5	Referee: Robert Byrd Suspend Provodnikov until 06/16/08
Bakersfield, CA	GORDON - PROVODNIKOV 54-60; 56-58; 55-59 A. Byrd – L. Giampa – G. Trowbridge						No contact until 06/08/08 – laceration above right evelid.
RUSLAN MIKHAILOVICH PROVODNIKOV Village Beryzovo, Street Durkina			MAS045696	6	01/20/84	142	Suspend Gordon until 06/16/08 No contact until 06/08/08 Referee: Toby Gibson
CALEB CALDWELL Las Vegas, NV	Namauu won by TKO 2:35 of the 1 st round.		NV064698		06/24/84	177	Suspend Caldwell until 07/01/08 No contact until 06/16/08
HENRY NAMAUU Las Vegas, NV			NV075504	4	09/04/84	198	Referee: Robert Byrd
ALVARO MORALES Las Vegas, NV	Willis won by unanimous decision. WILLIS - MORALES		NV074584		07/14/83	275	
JONTE THOMAS WILLIS Tacoma, WA	40-36; 40-36; 40-36 A. Byrd – P. Morse-J. – A. Lefkowitz		WA075164	4	10/18/83	209	Referee: Jay Nady